EMT
8

iMADRID,'

ANo
Lineas

Mes

ENERO
FEBRERO
MARZO
ABRIL
MAYO
JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE
OCTUBRE
NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

Resultado global
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EMT Bus

42

EMT Movilidad

0

EMT Aparcamientos

EMT BUS - PASAJEROS - ANO 2016

VIAJEROS POR GRUPOS DE LINEAS

e

BiciMAD

34.563.184
36.743.431
35.968.717
38.516.589
38.263.260
37.930.194
32.337.422
24.762.600
38.038.527
40.354.224
37.793.904
34.837.679

Viajeros
2016

33.615.380 412.828 71.802 463.174
35582738 659583 72217 428893
34.902.520 550.745 82.558 432.894
37255675 673495 84023 503396
37.024.274 593.049 93.080 552.857
36947768 322760 94922 564744
31.538.162 84.975 97.920 616.365
24177748 10662 118783 455407
36.871.271 474.599 103.841 588.816
38913834 690654 98222 651514
36.514.920 712.758 80.150 486.076
33770594 409690 79522 577873
417.114.884 5.595.798 1.077.040 6.322.009

430.109.731






